



Dutch Maid Bakery Inc.  
50 Park Street  
Dorchester, MA 02122  
617-265-5417

**Item Specifications**

**Product Description:** GOLD FOOTBALL CAKE NO WRITING  
**Cake Type:** GOLD FOOTBALL CAKE NO WRITING  
**Child Product Code:** 15711      **Child UPC:** 00076779 - 15711 - 5  
**Case Product Code:** 15700      **Case UPC:** 10076779 - 15700 - 6  
**Case Pack:** 4      **Weight:** 42 oz  
**Case Net Weight:** 10.5 lbs      **Case Gross Weight:** 14.5 lbs  
**Product Dimensions:** L x W x D      15 "      11 "      5 "  
**Case Dimensions:** L x W x D      22 "      15 "      11 "      **Case Cube:** 2.0<sup>3</sup>  
**Pallet Qty:** 40      **Ti X Hi:** 5 x 8  
**Allergens:** Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.  
 Contains bioengineered food ingredients  
**Product Attributes:** GOLD FOOTBALL CAKE NO WRITING  
**Handling Instructions:** Store Product in Freezer place in cooler overnight to thaw  
**Storage:** **Warehouse Storage:** Must be kept frozen  
**Refrigerated:** 7 days  
**Ambient:** 5 days

Sugar, Bleached Wheat Flour, Eggs, Soybean Oil, Nonfat Milk, Egg Whites, Intersterified Soybean Oil, Cocoa (Processed with Alkali), Butter(Cream,Water,Salt)(Milk), Food Starch-Modified, Water, Corn Syrup, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Distilled Monoglycerides, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, Propylene Glycol Monoester, Sodium Bicarbonate, Soy Lecithin, Polyglycerol Ester of Fatty Acids, Guar Gum, Sodium Caseinate (Milk), Xanthan Gum, FD&C Red 40, FD&C Blue 1, FD&C Blue 2, FD&C Red 3, FD&C Yellow 6, FD&C Yellow 5.

**Product Picture:**



| <b>Nutritional Facts</b>  |                      |
|---|----------------------|
| About 15 servings per container   |                      |
| <b>Serving Size</b>   | 1/15 cake (80g)      |
| <b>Amount per servings</b>  |                      |
| <b>Calories</b>   | <b>300</b>           |
|   | <b>%Daily Value*</b> |
| 15g   | 19%                  |
| Saturated Fat 6g  | 28%                  |
| 0g  |                      |
| <b>Cholesterol</b> 40mg   | 14%                  |
| 350mg   | 15%                  |
| 40g   | 15%                  |
| Dietary Fiber 0g  | 1%                   |
| Total Sugars 29g  |                      |
| Includes 29g Added Sugars   | 57%                  |
| 3g  |                      |
| Vitamin D 0 mcg   | 2%                   |
| Calcium 28 mg   | 2%                   |
| Iron 0 mg   | 2%                   |
| Potassium 125 mg  | 2%                   |
| * The % Daily Value (DV) tells how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutritional advice |                      |



Dutch Maid Bakery Inc.  
 50 Park Street  
 Dorchester, MA 02122  
 617-265-5417

**Item Specifications**

**Product Description:** FOOTBALL CHOC CAKE  
**Cake Type:** Chocolate  
**Child Product Code:** 15722      **Child UPC:** 00076779 - 15722 - 1  
**Case Product Code:** 15700      **Case UPC:** 10076779 - 15700 - 6  
**Case Pack:** 4      **Weight:** 42 oz  
**Case Net Weight:** 10.5 lbs      **Case Gross Weight:** 14.5 lbs  
**Product Dimensions:** L x W x D      15 "      11 "      5 "  
**Case Dimensions:** L x W x D      22 "      15 "      11 "      **Case Cube:** 2.0 <sup>3</sup>  
**Pallet Qty:** 40      **Ti X Hi:** 5 x 8  
**Allergens:** Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.

**Product Attributes:** Chocolate Football Cake No Writing  
**Handling Instructions:** Store Product in Freezer place in cooler overnight to thaw  
**Storage:** **Warehouse Storage:** Must be kept frozen  
**Refrigerated:** 7 days  
**Ambient:** 5 days

Sugar, Bleached Wheat Flour, Eggs, Soybean Oil, Nonfat Milk, Water, Cocoa (Processed with Alkali), Egg Whites, Intersterified Soybean Oil, Butter(Cream,Water,Salt)(Milk), Food Starch-Modified, Corn Syrup, Nonfat Dry Milk, Sodium Bicarbonate, Distilled Monoglycerides, Salt, Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Propylene Glycol Monoester, Soy Lecithin, Polyglycerol Ester of Fatty Acids, Guar Gum, Sodium Caseinate (Milk), Xanthan Gum, FD&C Red 40, FD&C Blue 1, FD&C Blue 2, FD&C Red 3, FD&C Yellow 6, FD&C Yellow 5.

**Product Picture:**



**Nutritional Facts**

About 15 servings per container

**Serving Size** 1/15 cake (80g)

**Amount per servings**

|                           |                      |
|---------------------------|----------------------|
| <b>Calories</b>           | <b>280</b>           |
|                           | <b>%Daily Value*</b> |
| 13g                       | 17%                  |
| Saturated Fat 5g          | 25%                  |
| 0g                        |                      |
| <b>Cholesterol</b> 35mg   | 11%                  |
| 320mg                     | 14%                  |
| 39g                       | 14%                  |
| Dietary Fiber 0g          | 1%                   |
| Total Sugars 30g          |                      |
| Includes 29g Added Sugars | 58%                  |
| 3g                        |                      |
| Vitamin D 0 mcg           | 2%                   |
| Calcium 27 mg             | 2%                   |
| Iron 0 mg                 | 2%                   |
| Potassium 207 mg          | 4%                   |

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutritional advice